1059 Written Answers KARTIKA 10, 1887 (SAKA) Written Answers 1060

feeslt w1 ol win

*137. S geTTET wear st wdy Tag fagr -
ﬂmﬁl’g:

& To To THAAT :
st wo Ao fomrdt :
wﬂmufnfm:
w5t Wo ®Wre fradt :
st ®o Wo AW :
ot Qe
ﬂ.'!'lo ﬂTo'qiﬂ:
it o wo wwi :
st wo Wo TRy :
t frmfager
st TR ifear

w1 Tp-wrd wAr o TaT A §
it fF

(%) fe=lt & uwdfes oty &
a1 miaT wfagE

(@) 7 ®% a¢ wafaw s &
femr @M ; &R

(w) #n g=E& weEfaa o
AT "R AT A 97 EY a7 AT
AT WTg W wTifeaw arx F fwan a7

ne-wnd dxwm § IRl (sh
He ATo f“} : (‘F] I ('l'}‘ Lt 3
faao fami faeelt & qritfaa somafae
BN AT AT A qET-gE A 4t 0k
4 18 WUEA, 1965 F1 AT MW
g® 70 F IULH WF-AMT & AvT-wd 9w fear mar g 1 YW g
# facafafas swxeqmd 57 0k § - —

(1) frafafae #r s &
s afada —
(i) faesft w1 eqrefa sove

(ii) faeeft w0 fm; Wi
(iii) q@Ar @A § damar
I TS, "IT
(AT) mrx forw & g3 FoFRY w1 afdfmr arel # affas

AT |

Faz (1) & fa2far afcad=i ay AT F arer o fadas, foean am feest gwmew fdow, 1965
&, = wfadwm 3 wege far S
g F TwgwEr ofoeg w1 da ¥
AMEF F! 95T 39 F fAu o% -
aifesr ofag # wqmAT 7 sqweqy
o | ww qfEdAt w e e
% fou foumft g9 @7 & agqr-Wi geaw fed s

Black List of Contactmen

*138. Bhri Harl Vishnu Eamath:

Bhri P. C. Borooah:

Will the Minister of Home Affairs be pleased to refer to the reply given to Starred Question No. 788 on the 22nd September, 1965 and state:

(a) the total
blacklisted; and

{b) the details of the malpractices indulged in by them?

The Minister of State in the Ministry of Home Affairs and Minister of

Defence Supplies In the Minisiry of Defence (Shri Hathl): (a) 105.

(b) These contactmen have been indulging in undesirable activities, Detentlon of Britishers in Assam

*139. Shri Eajrolkar:
Shri C. K. Bhattacharyya:
Shrimati Renoka Barkataki:
Shri Yashpal Singh:
8hri Basumatari:
8hri Huokam Chand
Kachhavalya:
Shri Vishwa Nath Pandey:
Wil the Minister of Home Affalrs be pleased to state:

(a) whether it is a fact that three British nationals have been detained

number of persons

